
Dates and Events  

January-March 
2024 

 

February  
Thursday 1st February - FOOPS book sale 

Friday 2nd February - NSPCC Visit Year 2 and Years 5 and 6.  

Thursday 8th February - FOOPS Valentine Disco  

Friday 9th February - Reception class assembly - 9.00am Parents Welcome 

Wednesday 14th February - Pirate Day in Reception class 

Wednesday 14th February - Year 5 and 6 at Moulton School - Shrek Performance 

Thursday 15th February - FOOPS - MUFTI Day - £1 donation to wear non-uniform 

Friday 16th February - School closed for Teacher Training Day 
 

Monday 19th - Friday 23rd February - School Closed for Half Term 
 

Monday 26th February –SCHOOL REOPENS - children return to school 
 

March  
Friday 1st March - Home Assembly 

Saturday 2nd March - Yr 3/4 Strictly Team at NSG 

Thursday 7th March - World Book Day - Dress as a favourite book 

character 

Thursday 7th March - FOOPS Mothers’ Day Tea - details to follow 

Friday 15th March - Year 1 Class Assembly - 9.00am parents 

welcome.  

Monday 18th March - Parents evening - 6.00pm-8.30pm 

Wednesday 20th March - Parents evening - 3.45pm-6.15pm 

Friday 22nd March - FOOPS MUFTI - Chocolate Donations for the 

easter raffle welcome. 

25th - 28th March - L1 & 2 Bikeability Years 5/6 
 

Thursday 28th March - SCHOOL CLOSES for Easter.  
 

School Closed for Half Term - Friday 29th March - Friday 12th 

April.  
 

Monday 15th April - SCHOOL OPENS -Summer Term  

TERM  DATES 

Spring 1: 04/01/24– 15/02/24 
Spring 2: 26/02/24 - 28/03/24 

Assemblies 
Reception Assembly  

Friday 9th February 

Year 1 Class Assembly 

Friday 15th March 

 

Home Celebrations 

Friday 2nd Feb 

Friday 1st March 

Friday 22nd March 

 

School Celebrations 

Friday 26th Jan   

Thursday 15th Feb 

Friday 8th March 

Thursday 28th March 


